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Women / 7 / Older
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melissa Boggini725
Technique

9.700 9.575 9.5509.175 38.000
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Julieta Mendiola703
CGA

9.625 8.775 9.4259.425 37.250
2T 10T 1 3 2T

2T

Krystina Whalen738
Technique

9.550 9.500 9.3258.875 37.250
4 2 8 5 2T

2T

Emily Esteban701
Auburn

9.250 9.175 9.4759.000 36.900
6T 5 5 2 4 

4 

Hayley Ochs732
Technique

9.625 9.375 9.3008.500 36.800
2T 3 11 6 5 

5 

Samantha Foon719
Edge

9.250 9.250 9.0759.150 36.725
6T 4 3T 10 6 

6 

Taylor Dennis711
Dream Xtreme

9.250 9.150 8.9758.925 36.300
6T 6 7 12T 7 

7 

Annie Rus708
Cal-Star

8.100 9.075 9.2009.150 35.525
14 7 3T 8T 8 

8 

Allyson Osborn702
Auburn

9.175 8.800 9.3508.000 35.325
10 9 13T 4 9 

9 

Sanah Tahiliani737
Technique

8.950 8.775 8.9758.600 35.300
12 10T 10 12T 10 

10 

Makenzie Sundby736
Technique

9.075 8.925 9.2008.000 35.200
11 8 13T 8T 11 

11 

Julianne Copeland743
Vacaville

9.225 8.600 9.2258.100 35.150
9 12 12 7 12 

12 

Arianna Sabatella709
Cal-Star

8.900 8.550 8.8258.675 34.950
13 13 9 14 13 

13 

Jenny Hobbs729
Technique

9.450 0.000 9.0258.950 27.425
5 14 6 11 14 

14 
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